
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2210

1 52 33 47 40.5 2259 49 0

2 51 42 64.2 61.8 0.99 2328 69 3.54 0

3 72 35 45.8 37 75 45 2421 93 3.31 0.23

4 54 39 44.8 40.2 68 42 2467 46 3.24 0.07

5 51 40 52.4 51 51 45 0.39 2519 52 3.53 0

6 68 48 49.1 43.4 74 50 0.08 2596 77 3.59 0

7 56 37 55.9 45.9 57 36 2690 94 3.41 0.3

8 72 44 51 56 72 50 2754 64 3.23 0.18

9 52 38 44.9 39.4 52 40 0.24 2871 117 3.38 0.09

10 53 32 50 43.2 62 38 2941 70 3.22 0.16

11 59 27 51 42.8 68 36 3007 66 2.96 0.26

12 70 51 65.7 57 73 47 3118 111 2.78 0.18

13 78 30 35 33 80 37 0.08 3221 103 2.52 0.34

14 51 28 45.1 36.5 80 35 3275 54 2.39 0.13

15 51 30 44 36 66 35 3358 83 2.21 0.18

16 55 29 53.2 44 71 37 3393 35 2.04 0.17

17 63 49 55 50 66 43 3475 82 1.98 0.06

18 67 51 60 58 66 47 0.09 3495 20 1.99 0

19 76 53 54.5 53.6 79 51 3545 50 1.75 0

20 76 49 80.9 69.8 81 53 3556 11 1.66 0

21 82 53 0

22 90 61 64.2 54.2 90 67 3606 50 1.32 0.75

23 68 52 67.3 56.2 78 52 3645 39 1.12 0.2

24 80 57 78 69.8 87 56 3650 5 1 3.76 0.12

25 88 58 61 57.9 94 61 3671 21 3.64 0.12 0.12

26 78 57 60.5 59.6 74 57 3701 30 2.54 0.1

27 83 55 78.2 70.8 88 59 3704 3 2.41 0.13

28 92 59 78.8 69.3 96 62 3707 3 2.15 0.26

29 93 65 69.2 56 96 62 3729 22 1.86 0.29

30 79 45 72.2 57 85 50 3749 20 1.57 0.29

Avg. 69 45 57.9 51.4 75 48 Total 1.87 0 Total 1539 Total 4.61

2060 1347 Greatest 0.99 0 Adj. Total 4.61
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